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VAMC Contact Information Meetings & Focus Phone/E-Mail 

Alexandria Tammie Arnold 
116 Shreveport Hwy  
Alexandria VAMC  
Alexandria,  La. 71306-
9004 

• No information at present 318.473.0010,X2696; 
Tammie.Arnold@med.va.gov
 

Gulf Coast 
(Biloxi) 

Kamonica Craig 
400 Veterans Ave.   
Biloxi VAMC 
Biloxi, MS 39351 

• Setting up  MH Council to 
address veterans MH needs  

228.532.5482; 
Kamonia.Craig@med.va.gov
 

Fayetteville Flo Van Horn 
1100 N. College Ave, 
Fayetteville VAMC 
Fayetteville, AR 39352 

• Program Development 
• How to best use MH funds 
• Health buddies for residential 

care patients 

479.444.5078; 
Florence.VanHorn@med.va.gov
 

Houston Donald Daniel 
2002 Holcombe Blvd.  
Houston VAMC  
Houston, Tx 77030 
 

• Meets Monthly 
• Organizing group  
• Questionnaire on priorities 
• Patient treatment in clinics  
• Held MH program w/info booth 
• In lobby 

713.794.8742; 
Donald.Daniels@med.va.gov
 

Jackson Ruth (Lona) Thornton 
1500 E. Woodrow Wilson 
Jackson VAMC 
Jackson, MS 39216 

• Meets Monthly 
• Asking veterans and family 

members about perceived 
barriers related to MH issues 

601.364.1253; 
Lona.Thornton@med.va.gov

Central Ark 
(Little Rock) 

Lisa Martone 
4300 W. 7th Street 
Little VAMC 
Little, AR 72205 

• PSR groups 501.257.3142; 
Lisa.Martone@med.va.gov  or 
Luciana.Vineyard@med.va.gov

Muskogee Melanie Goldman 
1011 Honor Heights Drive 
Muskogee VAMC  
Muskogee, OK 74401 

• Meets Quarterly 
• Open house to welcome 

veterans/families to new center 
• Educate OEF/OIF veterans about 

available resources  

918.680.3758; 
Melanie.Goldman@med.va.gov
 

Southeast LA 
 (New 
Orleans) 

Marshall Fitz 
1601 Perdido St. 
New Orleans VAMC 
New Orleans, LA 70112 

• Setting up MH Consumer 
Councils to address veterans 
healthcare needs 

601.420.1984, x5016; 
Marshall.Fitz@med.va.gov
 

Oklahoma 
City 

Michelle Sherman 
921 NE 13th Street (116 A) 
OKC, OK  73104 

• Meets Monthly 
• Feedback on issues( MH council 

and Psych Svc)  
• 2005 NAMI-OK walk  

405.270.5183  
Michelle.Sherman@med.va.gov
 

Shreveport Dean Robinson/ Francis 
Knox 
Overton Brooks VA Medical 
Center 
510 E. Stoner Ave. 
Shreveport, La 71101 

• Meets Quarterly 
• Provides information through E-

mail and newsletter 

318.221.8411; 
Dean.Robinson@med.va.gov
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